
Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

Tumble Jam 2016
Host: Aerial Test System

Date: March 06, 2016

Results for Double Mini Tramp

# M/F Gym Lvl

Sessions: 1,2,3  Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE  Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE  Level 

M/Q

Brynn Barley Dulles 7-8 6.90 6.70 6.80 49.60020.400 20.400
9.70 9.70 9.80 29.200 29.200

(1)
(2)

1102969 F 3

Bridget Byrne Dulles 7-8 9.50 9.50 9.60 57.10028.600 28.600
9.50 9.50 9.50 28.500 28.500

(1)
(2)

1100309 F 4

Taylor Garrett Westminste 7-8 9.30 9.40 9.20 55.80027.900 27.900
9.40 9.30 9.20 27.900 27.900

(1)
(2)

2103737 F 4

Gianna Mollar Westminste 7-8 9.10 9.20 9.10 55.30027.400 27.400
9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 27.900

(1)
(2)

3104224 F 4

Isabelle McCormick Westminste 7-8 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70027.700 27.700
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

4103736 F 4

Casey Ensor Westminste 9-10 9.40 9.50 9.30 56.40028.200 28.200
9.40 9.40 9.40 28.200 28.200

(1)
(2)

1103737 F 4

Madeleine Nyman Dulles 11-12 9.40 9.50 9.50 57.40028.400 28.400
9.70 9.60 9.70 29.000 29.000

(1)
(2)

1100313 F 4

Kate Rainbow KMC 11-12 9.30 9.40 9.20 56.10027.900 27.900
9.50 9.40 9.30 28.200 28.200

(1)
(2)

2103948 F 4

Mia Goetz Northstars 7-8 9.20 9.20 9.20 54.30027.600 27.600
8.90 9.00 8.80 26.700 26.700

(1)
(2)

1101033 F 5

Jena Garland Northstars 7-8 9.00 9.10 8.90 53.80027.000 27.000
8.90 9.00 8.90 26.800 26.800

(1)
(2)

2101033 F 5

Pilar Lynch Silver Stars 7-8 8.40 8.30 8.40 52.60025.100 25.100
9.10 9.20 9.20 27.500 27.500

(1)
(2)

3101602 F 5

Claire Stronsnider Preston 7-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.3000.000  0.000
9.00 9.20 9.10 27.300 27.300

(1)
(2)

4104232 F 5

Lyla Ritzler Unique 9-10 9.80 9.70 9.70 58.00029.200 29.200
9.50 9.70 9.60 28.800 28.800

(1)
(2)

197271 F 5 M 

Lily Tomeo KMC 9-10 9.50 9.60 9.60 56.90028.700 28.700
9.50 9.40 9.30 28.200 28.200

(1)
(2)

2102550 F 5 M 

Leigh Hoke Westminste 9-10 9.60 9.50 9.60 56.40028.700 28.700
9.20 9.30 9.20 27.700 27.700

(1)
(2)

3979338 F 5 M 

Alyssa Potorti Westminste 9-10 9.30 9.20 9.40 55.80027.900 27.900
9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 27.900

(1)
(2)

4979331 F 5

Tessa Treadwell The Edge 9-10 9.60 9.60 9.60 55.50028.800 28.800
8.80 8.90 9.00 26.700 26.700

(1)
(2)

5100630 F 5

Julia Rosenburg Preston 9-10 9.50 9.50 9.50 55.00028.500 28.500
8.80 8.80 8.90 26.500 26.500

(1)
(2)

6102928 F 5
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Shelby Weaver The Edge 9-10 9.30 9.50 9.40 54.80028.200 28.200
8.80 8.90 8.90 26.600 26.600

(1)
(2)

7104150 F 5

Ashlyn DeJarnette The Edge 9-10 9.70 9.60 9.70 54.80029.000 29.000
8.60 8.50 8.70 25.800 25.800

(1)
(2)

8100629 F 5

Rowan Margolis Northstars 9-10 9.20 9.30 9.30 53.60027.800 27.800
8.60 8.70 8.50 25.800 25.800

(1)
(2)

9101041 F 5

Mackenzie Hart Northstars 9-10 8.80 8.90 8.90 53.30026.600 26.600
8.80 8.90 9.00 26.700 26.700

(1)
(2)

10967294 F 5

Maggie Royer KMC 9-10 9.20 9.30 9.40 52.80027.900 27.900
8.20 8.40 8.30 24.900 24.900

(1)
(2)

11104147 F 5

Alexandria Fuentes Dulles 11-12 9.70 9.60 9.80 57.30029.100 29.100
9.40 9.40 9.40 28.200 28.200

(1)
(2)

1102317 F 5 M 

Rylee Champney The Edge 11-12 9.60 9.50 9.60 57.20028.700 28.700
9.60 9.40 9.50 28.500 28.500

(1)
(2)

2100631 F 5 M 

Hannah Roberts The Edge 11-12 9.60 9.50 9.70 57.10028.800 28.800
9.40 9.40 9.50 28.300 28.300

(1)
(2)

3100631 F 5 M 

Abby Weer KMC 11-12 9.50 9.50 9.60 56.00028.600 28.600
9.20 9.10 9.10 27.400 27.400

(1)
(2)

4102550 F 5

Christian Loving Northern 11-12 9.00 9.10 9.10 53.80027.200 27.200
8.90 8.90 8.80 26.600 26.600

(1)
(2)

5643448 F 5

Emma Holtzman Dulles 13-14 9.90 9.80 9.70 57.70029.400 29.400
9.50 9.40 9.40 28.300 28.300

(1)
(2)

1103808 F 5 M 

Annika Haggquist Silver Stars 13-14 9.70 9.70 9.80 57.50029.200 29.200
9.40 9.50 9.40 28.300 28.300

(1)
(2)

2102646 F 5 M 

Keeleigh Babcock KMC 13-14 9.60 9.60 9.70 57.20028.900 28.900
9.50 9.40 9.40 28.300 28.300

(1)
(2)

3102550 F 5 M 

Dakota Hale The Edge 13-14 9.80 9.50 9.70 57.20029.000 29.000
9.50 9.40 9.30 28.200 28.200

(1)
(2)

4100631 F 5 M 

Kiara Kloss KMC 13-14 9.70 9.60 9.60 56.70028.900 28.900
9.30 9.30 9.20 27.800 27.800

(1)
(2)

5102550 F 5 M 

Tamara McGhee Unique 13-14 9.50 9.50 9.50 56.50028.500 28.500
9.30 9.40 9.30 28.000 28.000

(1)
(2)

6586749 F 5 M 

Stefani Sparks Silver Stars 13-14 9.40 9.40 9.50 56.20028.300 28.300
9.20 9.40 9.30 27.900 27.900

(1)
(2)

7101603 F 5

Elizabeth Rynard Northern 13-14 9.50 9.50 9.40 56.10028.400 28.400
9.30 9.20 9.20 27.700 27.700

(1)
(2)

8643459 F 5
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RaeAnne Fuqua The Edge 13-14 8.90 9.00 9.00 26.90026.900 26.900 9104150 F 5

Jennifer Rainbow KMC 15 & O 9.40 9.40 9.30 54.90028.100 28.100
8.90 9.00 8.90 26.800 26.800

(1)
(2)

1103948 F 5

Hannah Shank Silver Stars 9-10 9.50 9.40 9.50 56.10028.400 28.400
9.20 9.20 9.30 27.700 27.700

(1)
(2)

1642495 F 6

Charlotte Mondry Silver Stars 9-10 9.30 9.40 9.30 55.50028.000 28.000
9.10 9.20 9.20 27.500 27.500

(1)
(2)

2979392 F 6

Kalyani Everett Silver Stars 9-10 9.50 9.40 9.40 55.30028.300 28.300
9.10 9.00 8.90 27.000 27.000

(1)
(2)

3101602 F 6

Caroline Evans Silver Stars 9-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.4000.000  0.000
9.10 9.20 9.10 27.400 27.400

(1)
(2)

4644266 F 6

Danielle Ingle Dulles 11-12 9.60 9.50 9.60 57.80028.700 28.700
9.70 9.60 9.80 29.100 29.100

(1)
(2)

1570769 F 6 M 

Melody Ghods Dulles 11-12 9.50 9.50 9.40 56.80028.400 28.400
9.50 9.40 9.50 28.400 28.400

(1)
(2)

2962918 F 6 M 

Kyleigh Hughes Northstars 11-12 9.50 9.40 9.30 56.60028.200 28.200
9.50 9.40 9.50 28.400 28.400

(1)
(2)

3573751 F 6 M 

Tenley Harris The Edge 11-12 9.40 9.40 9.30 56.30028.100 28.100
9.40 9.40 9.40 28.200 28.200

(1)
(2)

4970937 F 6

Kaycie Cleric Northstars 11-12 9.70 9.60 9.70 55.30029.000 29.000
8.70 8.80 8.80 26.300 26.300

(1)
(2)

5573749 F 6

Eddie Lapinski Northstars 11-12 9.00 9.10 8.90 54.70027.000 27.000
9.30 9.20 9.20 27.700 27.700

(1)
(2)

6101032 F 6

Emily Larson Northstars 13-14 9.30 9.40 9.30 55.50028.000 28.000
9.10 9.20 9.20 27.500 27.500

(1)
(2)

1962882 F 6

Brooke Nuckhols The Edge 13-14 9.20 9.20 9.30 55.20027.700 27.700
9.10 9.20 9.20 27.500 27.500

(1)
(2)

2966688 F 6

Emilie Whitewolf Northstars 13-14 8.90 8.90 8.90 54.40026.700 26.700
9.20 9.30 9.20 27.700 27.700

(1)
(2)

3472338 F 6

Grace Wu Northstars 13-14 9.10 9.10 9.10 54.30027.300 27.300
8.90 9.10 9.00 27.000 27.000

(1)
(2)

4101031 F 6

Aaliyah Wright Northstars 13-14 8.50 8.50 8.40 53.00025.400 25.400
9.10 9.20 9.30 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

5101357 F 6

Brittany White Northern 15 & O 9.40 9.30 9.40 54.60028.100 28.100
8.80 8.80 8.90 26.500 26.500

(1)
(2)

1528125 F 6
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Jade Owens Dulles 9-10 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70027.700 27.700
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

1656565 F 7

Olivia Albury Silver Stars 11-12 9.70 9.60 9.70 57.30029.000 29.000
9.40 9.50 9.40 28.300 28.300

(1)
(2)

1626688 F 7 M 

Natalie Montersoa Preston 11-12 9.80 9.80 9.70 57.10029.300 29.300
9.20 9.30 9.30 27.800 27.800

(1)
(2)

2586166 F 7 M 

Hana Sakinawa Silver Stars 11-12 9.70 9.60 9.50 56.00028.800 28.800
9.00 9.10 9.10 27.200 27.200

(1)
(2)

3626693 F 7

Lindsey Rago Fusion 11-12 6.80 6.80 6.70 48.30020.300 20.300
9.30 9.30 9.40 28.000 28.000

(1)
(2)

4951121 F 7

Meghan Lefchak Dulles 13-14 9.80 9.70 9.80 56.60029.300 29.300
9.20 9.10 9.00 27.300 27.300

(1)
(2)

1962847 F 7 M 

Stella Lapinski Northstars 13-14 9.40 9.50 9.40 55.50028.300 28.300
9.00 9.10 9.10 27.200 27.200

(1)
(2)

2101325 F 7

Sadie Acland KMC 13-14 9.30 9.40 9.40 48.20028.100 28.100
6.70 6.70 6.70 20.100 20.100

(1)
(2)

3641660 F 7

Kathy Hu Preston 15 & O 9.60 9.60 9.60 57.20028.800 28.800
9.40 9.50 9.50 28.400 28.400

(1)
(2)

1428102 F 7 M 

Angie Zhou Dulles 15 & O 9.50 9.50 9.40 56.40028.400 28.400
9.40 9.30 9.30 28.000 28.000

(1)
(2)

2973801 F 7 M 

Lexie Westcott Flip Over 15 & O 9.30 9.50 9.40 55.80028.200 28.200
9.10 9.30 9.20 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

3118884 F 7

Aysha Nunes Silver Stars 15 & O 9.40 9.40 9.40 55.30028.200 28.200
9.00 9.10 9.00 27.100 27.100

(1)
(2)

4402251 F 7

Sydney Arbuthnot Northstars 15 & O 9.10 9.20 9.10 54.70027.400 27.400
9.00 9.10 9.20 27.300 27.300

(1)
(2)

5939691 F 7

Amanda Vega Silver Stars 15 & O 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40028.400 28.400
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

6470857 F 7

Karsen Barley Dulles 13-14 9.60 9.40 9.50 1.300 59.80028.500 29.800
9.40 9.50 9.40 1.70028.300 30.000

(1)
(2)

1571916 F 8 M 

Sophia Ingle Dulles 13-14 9.30 9.30 9.40 1.300 59.20028.000 29.300
9.40 9.40 9.40 1.70028.200 29.900

(1)
(2)

2435946 F 8 M 

Alex Schmitt The Edge 13-14 9.50 9.40 9.50 1.400 58.30028.400 29.800
9.00 9.10 9.10 1.30027.200 28.500

(1)
(2)

3651442 F 8

Kate Elliott KMC 13-14 6.70 6.70 6.70 0.600 41.40020.100 20.700
6.70 6.80 6.70 0.50020.200 20.700

(1)
(2)

4496252 F 8
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Chayse D'Andrade KMC 13-14 9.30 9.30 9.20 1.200 29.00027.800 29.000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

5641634 F 8

Oliva Hurston Fusion 15 & O 8.90 9.00 9.00 1.400 55.60026.900 28.300
8.80 8.80 8.80 0.90026.400 27.300

(1)
(2)

1596292 F 8

Cetonya Kitson Unique 15 & O 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.6000.000  0.000
9.40 9.40 9.30 1.50028.100 29.600

(1)
(2)

2644983 F 8

Lyra Gemmill-Nexon Silver Stars 11-12 9.50 9.40 9.50 2.700 61.70028.400 31.100
9.50 9.40 9.60 2.10028.500 30.600

(1)
(2)

1468881 F 9 M 

Alyssa Turner Fusion 15 & O 9.30 9.30 9.40 1.900 59.10028.000 29.900
9.10 9.20 9.10 1.80027.400 29.200

(1)
(2)

1431114 F 9

Elise Kinyanjui Silver Stars 13-14 8.50 8.50 8.50 2.700 59.20025.500 28.200
9.50 9.60 9.40 2.50028.500 31.000

(1)
(2)

1510209 F 10

Paula Shaibani The Edge 17 & O 9.10 9.30 9.20 4.400 63.30027.600 32.000
9.30 9.40 9.50 3.10028.200 31.300

(1)
(2)

168207 F 10

Weylin Myers Westminste 7-8 9.30 9.40 9.30 55.60028.000 28.000
9.20 9.20 9.20 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

1658294 M 4

Rafael 
Pikofsky-Christianse
n

Silver Stars 7-8 9.40 9.30 9.50 55.50028.200 28.200
9.10 9.20 9.00 27.300 27.300

(1)
(2)

1101878 M 5

Justin Ingle Dulles 7-8 9.20 9.30 9.20 55.00027.700 27.700
9.10 9.10 9.10 27.300 27.300

(1)
(2)

2963341 M 5

Zachary DeVault Northstars 9-10 9.30 9.40 9.30 56.70028.000 28.000
9.50 9.60 9.60 28.700 28.700

(1)
(2)

1101033 M 5 M 

Josh Clark Northstars 9-10 9.40 9.40 9.40 55.60028.200 28.200
9.10 9.20 9.10 27.400 27.400

(1)
(2)

2100990 M 5

Rowan Meyers Westminste 9-10 9.30 9.40 9.50 55.50028.200 28.200
9.10 9.20 9.00 27.300 27.300

(1)
(2)

3979334 M 5

Ethan Garcia Silver Stars 9-10 9.20 9.20 9.10 54.80027.500 27.500
9.00 9.20 9.10 27.300 27.300

(1)
(2)

4101602 M 5

Keegan Born Preston 9-10 8.60 8.80 8.70 51.10026.100 26.100
8.30 8.40 8.30 25.000 25.000

(1)
(2)

5102927 M 5

Aiden Wang Preston 11-12 9.40 9.50 9.50 56.70028.400 28.400
9.40 9.50 9.40 28.300 28.300

(1)
(2)

1104024 M 5 M 

Jack Collard Silver Stars 11-12 9.70 9.60 9.80 56.70029.100 29.100
9.20 9.20 9.20 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

2101602 M 5 M 

Michael Schultz KMC 11-12 9.50 9.40 9.40 55.30028.300 28.300
9.00 9.10 8.90 27.000 27.000

(1)
(2)

3102720 M 5
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Evan Bernicke KMC 11-12 9.40 9.30 9.40 53.00028.100 28.100
8.40 8.30 8.20 24.900 24.900

(1)
(2)

4102550 M 5

Jacob Rainbow KMC 13-14 9.40 9.40 9.30 55.50028.100 28.100
9.10 9.20 9.10 27.400 27.400

(1)
(2)

1103948 M 5

Cristian Moore Unique 9-10 8.90 8.90 8.90 51.10026.700 26.700
8.10 8.20 8.10 24.400 24.400

(1)
(2)

1644982 M 6

Amare Anderson Silver Stars 9-10 8.40 8.50 8.30 49.50025.200 25.200
8.20 8.10 8.00 24.300 24.300

(1)
(2)

210/07/ M
681 

6

Zachary Shapiro Preston 11-12 9.60 9.60 9.60 57.20028.800 28.800
9.50 9.40 9.50 28.400 28.400

(1)
(2)

1586162 M 6 M 

Arjun Oberoi Preston 11-12 9.50 9.40 9.30 56.40028.200 28.200
9.40 9.30 9.50 28.200 28.200

(1)
(2)

2521611 M 6 M 

Ethan Zajic Silver Stars 11-12 9.30 9.30 9.30 55.40027.900 27.900
9.20 9.20 9.10 27.500 27.500

(1)
(2)

3661345 M 6

Logan Smith Unique 11-12 9.10 9.10 9.10 55.20027.300 27.300
9.30 9.40 9.20 27.900 27.900

(1)
(2)

4644980 M 6

JD Mickel KMC 11-12 9.40 9.40 9.30 55.10028.100 28.100
8.90 9.00 9.10 27.000 27.000

(1)
(2)

511/02/ M
489 

6

Christopher 
Plummer

Preston 13-14 9.50 9.50 9.60 57.00028.600 28.600
9.50 9.40 9.50 28.400 28.400

(1)
(2)

1986307 M 6 M 

Jason Parks Preston 9-10 9.30 9.20 9.40 56.40027.900 27.900
9.40 9.60 9.50 28.500 28.500

(1)
(2)

1104232 M 7 M 

Samual 
Pikofsky-Christianse
n

Silver Stars 9-10 9.50 9.40 9.30 56.40028.200 28.200
9.40 9.50 9.30 28.200 28.200

(1)
(2)

2957619 M 7 M 

Ethan Dodd Preston 11-12 9.70 9.60 9.60 57.10028.900 28.900
9.40 9.40 9.40 28.200 28.200

(1)
(2)

1526459 M 7 M 

Brayden Clark Silver Stars 11-12 9.50 9.40 9.50 47.40028.400 28.400
6.30 6.40 6.30 19.000 19.000

(1)
(2)

2979393 M 7

Caden Mueller Silver Stars 13-14 9.30 9.20 9.30 47.90027.800 27.800
6.70 6.70 6.70 20.100 20.100

(1)
(2)

1626683 M 7

Mateo Reihman KMC 11-12 9.20 9.30 9.60 1.600 59.60028.100 29.700
9.30 9.40 9.50 1.70028.200 29.900

(1)
(2)

1582029 M 8 M 

Ryan Thomas Silver Stars 11-12 9.60 9.50 9.60 1.300 59.60028.700 30.000
9.40 9.30 9.40 1.50028.100 29.600

(1)
(2)

2581533 M 8 M 
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Caden Barley Dulles 11-12 9.50 9.40 9.40 1.300 58.40028.300 29.600
9.10 9.20 9.10 1.40027.400 28.800

(1)
(2)

3654903 M 8

Adam Overman KMC 11-12 9.40 9.30 9.20 1.200 58.10027.900 29.100
9.10 9.30 9.20 1.40027.600 29.000

(1)
(2)

4641647 M 8

Isaac Hannah KMC 15 & O 9.40 9.40 9.40 1.200 56.30028.200 29.400
8.40 8.50 8.30 1.70025.200 26.900

(1)
(2)

1458347 M 8

Chad Huffman Dulles 15 & O 8.20 8.30 8.20 1.400 55.60024.700 26.100
9.20 9.30 9.30 1.70027.800 29.500

(1)
(2)

2390568 M 8

Alexander Cole Silver Stars 11-12 9.20 9.20 9.30 1.800 59.80027.700 29.500
9.10 9.30 9.20 2.70027.600 30.300

(1)
(2)

1957603 M 9

Dima Lawrence Silver Stars 11-12 8.40 8.50 8.40 2.700 57.40025.300 28.000
9.20 9.20 9.20 1.80027.600 29.400

(1)
(2)

2521620 M 9

Hunter Hart Northstars 13-14 9.20 9.30 9.20 2.700 60.50027.700 30.400
9.30 9.20 9.20 2.40027.700 30.100

(1)
(2)

1578937 M 9 M 

Trevor Wolf Unique 13-14 9.30 9.30 9.20 2.000 59.80027.800 29.800
9.10 9.20 9.10 2.60027.400 30.000

(1)
(2)

2581642 M 9

Julian Wright Silver Stars 13-14 9.10 9.00 9.10 2.700 50.80027.200 29.900
6.80 6.80 6.80 0.50020.400 20.900

(1)
(2)

3957611 M 9

Garrett Laxson Dulles 15 & O 9.40 9.40 9.50 1.700 60.40028.300 30.000
9.20 9.30 9.20 2.70027.700 30.400

(1)
(2)

1288873 M 9 M 

Lance Czarnecki Dulles 15 & O 9.00 9.20 9.10 1.800 57.90027.300 29.100
8.90 9.00 9.10 1.80027.000 28.800

(1)
(2)

2391531 M 9

Alexander Terry Chesapeak 15 & O 9.20 9.20 9.20 2.100 29.70027.600 29.700
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

3370877 M 9

Gavin Gordon Silver Stars 13-14 9.40 9.40 9.30 3.500 63.40028.100 31.600
9.10 9.20 9.10 4.40027.400 31.800

(1)
(2)

1572407 M 10

Dylan Byrne Dulles 13-14 9.20 9.20 9.20 3.500 62.70027.600 31.100
9.50 9.60 9.60 2.90028.700 31.600

(1)
(2)

2423412 M 10

Felix Parello-Plesner Silver Stars 13-14 9.30 9.30 9.30 3.200 62.10027.900 31.100
9.30 9.40 9.40 2.90028.100 31.000

(1)
(2)

3630862 M 10

Jacob Kohn Dulles 15-16 9.50 9.40 9.40 3.300 63.00028.300 31.600
9.20 9.30 9.40 3.50027.900 31.400

(1)
(2)

1288875 M 10

Keith Eldridge Dulles 17 & O 8.90 9.00 8.90 3.000 61.80026.800 29.800
9.30 9.30 9.40 4.00028.000 32.000

(1)
(2)

1473974 M 10

Changa Anderson Silver Stars ALL 9.10 9.20 9.00 5.200 66.10027.300 32.500
9.40 9.50 9.50 5.20028.400 33.600

(1)
(2)

1435903 M YE


